Store #

3845

3892

4639

5504

12245

15600

17896

20444

21854

22634

25700

26496

30801

35919

Villaire Organization
Store Staff

Address City

1178 Hwy 31 N Petoskey, MI 49770

5050 N Huron Rd Oscoda, M| 48750
1020 S Main St Cheboygan, MI 49721
7370 Genesee St Genesee, M| 48437
925 S Ortonville Rd Ortonville, MI 48462
503 Morenci Ave Mio, M| 48647
213 N State St Otisville, MI 48463
3989 S Lapeer Rd Metamora, M| 48455
6153 M 68 Indian River, MI 48749
2770SM 33 Rose City, M| 48654
1440 Bridge St Charlevoix, Ml 49720

405 N 5th St Roscommon, M| 48653

Store Phone #

231-347-1711
989-739-3111
231-627-2251
810-640-2749
248-627-6225
989-826-8418
810-631-4044
810-678-8920
231-238-0216
989-685-3773
231-547-5710

989-275-0533

605 East Lake St

747 Spring St

Open
Kadien Irvine
Jeannie Wright
Tracey Borowicz
Lee Socolovitch
Ashley Villaire
Justin Villaire
Cynthia Villaire

Scott Villaire

Tawas City, MI 48763 989-362-3956

Petoskey, M| 49770 231-487-0088

You may also reach out to:
Management Staff

Area Supervisor

Area Supervisor 989-915-7936

Area Supervisor 989-225-3076

Area Supervisor 231-420-2681

Area Supervisor 231-420-1272

Director of Operations 810-444-3163

Director of Operations 810-287-1037

Owner/Operator 810-606-0885

Owner/Operator 810-606-0885

Area
General Manager Supervisor
James Good Lee
Destiny McGrath Jeannie
Kathryn Arms Lee
Jadrian Andrews
Alexis Greer
Chris Widener Jeannie
Anna Owen
Debbie Blackmer
Stefanie Seaman Lee
Tom Billiau Jeannie
Cheyenne Holm Lee
Kaiden Irvine Kaiden
LeeAnne Stiller Jeannie
Crystal Hunt Lee

Southern Stores

Northeastern Stores

Northeastern Stores

Northern Stores

Northern Stores

Northern Stores

Northeastern Stores
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